
X-COMBAT
-74.0 kgPAN-AMERICANO X-COMBAT BJJ PRO - GI - Com Kimono

Vitória - ES, 23 Nov 2019

Sem Repescagem

#5 Competidores

JUVENIL MASC BRANCA MÉDIO
Ano de nascimento a partir de 2002 até 2003

Tempo: 5 min

GUILHERME ELIAS SANTOS PEREIRA
(KANDANGO JIU-JITSU)

1

9

MATHEUS SILVA SANTANA
(CHECKMAT02)

5

13

WESLEY DA SILVA VITOR
(ATOS JIU-JITSU)

3

11

7

15

SOLANO CALIARI ARCEBISPO JUNIOR
(TIAO GOMES / ZAGANELLI JJ)

2
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6
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GUILHERME REMORINO KILPPEL
(CHECKMAT02)
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4.Disputa de 3º lugar
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Responsável:

Nome:

Assinatura:
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